
Tutor contact details 

 

Region Tutor Email address 

Northland Vera Unka 

Heather Hardy 

v.unka@auckland.ac.nz 

h.hardy@auckland.ac.nz  

Auckland Cilla Chester 

Jenny Wood 

Julie White 

Nicolette Hillyer 

Gretchen Werder 

Raewyn Kurth 

c.chester@auckland.ac.nz 

j.wood@auckland.ac.nz 

julie.white@auckland.ac.nz 

nicolette.hillyer@auckland.ac.nz 

gretchen.werder@auckland.ac.nz 

raewyn.kurth@auckland.ac.nz  

Waikato Jeanette Lauder 

Katrina Mockett  

jeanette.lauder@waikato.ac.nz 

katrina.mockett@waikato.ac.nz  

Tauranga Bernadette Hiha 

Lynette Rowe 

bernadette.hiha@waikato.ac.nz 

lynette.rowe@waikato.ac.nz 

Rotorua Wendy Johnstone wendy.johnstone@waikato.ac.nz 

Gisborne Janet Craigie jancon@kinect.co.nz 

Hawkes Bay Annette Hayr a.hayr@auckland.ac.nz 

Taranaki Jasmine Millward j.millward@auckland.ac.nz 

Manawatu/Whanganui Sandra Walkley sandra.walkley@auckland.ac.nz 

Wairarapa Judy Aitken judy.aitken@auckland.ac.nz 

Wellington Central Anna Jamieson anna.jamieson@auckland.ac.nz 

Kapiti Coast Sue Ruffell s.ruffell@auckland.ac.nz 

Hutt Valley Jasmine Millward j.millward@auckland.ac.nz 

Nelson/Marlborough Ali Shaw ali.shaw@waikato.ac.nz 

Canterbury  Judy Aitken 

Bernadette Hiha 

Wendy Johnstone 

Jeanette Lauder 

judy.aitken@auckland.ac.nz 

bernadette.hiha@waikato.ac.nz 

wendy.johnstone@waikato.ac.nz 

jeanette.lauder@waikato.ac.nz 

West Coast Judy Aitken  judy.aitken@auckland.ac.nz  

Otago Sue Todd 

Ann Ballantyne 

s.todd@otago.ac.nz 

ann.ballantyne@otago.ac.nz  

Southland/Central Otago  Grant Godby grant.godby@otago.ac.nz  
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